Year:

State of New Jersey

Local Government Services
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Municode:|1107
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Filename: 1107 _fba 2024 .xIsm

Website:|www.lawrencetwp.com

Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

(609) 844-7010

Government Type:

Election Type:

‘ Council-Manager (Faulkner)

‘ Non-Partisan (November)

2207 Lawrence Road

Municipality:|Lawrence Twp | State:l NJ |Zip: |08648

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Patricia | | Farmer | 12/31/2027 |pfarmer@lawrencetwp.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| Kevin | P. | Nerwinski | |knerwinski@lawrencetwp.com
Chief Financial Officer

| Peter |A. | Kiriakatis | |pkiriakatis@lawrencetwp.com
Municipal Clerk

|Tonya | D. | Carter | |clerk@lawrencetwp.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Digesh | | Patel | |dpate|@mercadien.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Christopher Bobbitt 12/31/2025 chobbitt@lawrencetwp.com

Olympla I'Liou Perry 12/31/2027 operry@lawrencetwp.com

James Kownacki 12/31/2025 jkownacki@lawrencetwp.com

John Ryan 12/31/2027 jryan@lawrencetwp.com




